Compaq Tape Interchange System
for Windows NT on Alpha and Intel
Features
➔ Reads and writes labeled
(such as OpenVMS™) and
unlabeled (such as UNIX®)
ANSI and IBM-standard ASCII
and EBCDIC fixed-length tape

For More Information
TOLL-FREE PHONE: 1-800-344-4825 WEBSITE: www.compaq.com/customsystems
Ordering Information
Compaq Tape Interchange System V2.0 for Windows NT
Order Number Description
License, media, and documentation for:
QB-4STAA-SA Alpha systems (CD-ROM media)
QB-4STAB-SA ProLiant systems (floppy diskette media)
For detailed information on the Compaq Tape Interchange System for Windows NT, refer to Software Product Description (SPD)
61.14. To receive an SPD, contact your Compaq sales office or authorized Compaq Business Partner.
TSZ07 reel-to-reel tape drive
Order Number Description
TSZ07-AA Rackmountable, narrow single ended SCSI, 120/240V
TSZ07-BA TSZ07-AA mounted in 43-in H9A11 Cab 120V power controller
TSZ07-BB TSZ07-AA mounted in 43-in H9A11 Cab 240V power controller
TSZ07-CA Tabletop, narrow single ended SCSI, 120/240V
TSZ07-DA Rackmountable, narrow differential SCSI, 120/240V
TSZ07-EA TSZ07-DA mounted in 43-in H9A11 Cab 120V power controller
TSZ07-EB TSZ07-DA mounted in 43-in H9A11 Cab 240V power controller
TSZ07-FA Tabletop, narrow differential SCSI, 120/240V
TKZ6x tape drive family
Order Number Description
TKZ90 tape drive with 9 MB/sec, 10/30 GB per cartridge, 100/240 volt
TKZ90-AA Rackmount, 10-cartridge loader FWD SCSI-2